
 Outdoor Omni 5.5G Antenna 
 

MODEL: TH-5550 

 
1. Electrica Properties 
 

Parameter Description 

Frequency Band 5350-5750Mhz 

Nominal Impedance 50 ohm 

Polarization Vertical 

Electrical Wave  Dipole 

Return Loss Please See Data-1 

V.S.W.R 2.0:1 

Antenna Peak Gain 5dBi 
 
2. Mechanical Properties 
 

Parameter Description 

Antenna Type External Antenna 

Connector Type N(M) 

Antenna Dimensions 170 mm ± 3  

Antenna Color ASA-UV-Black 

Operating Temperature Range -40°C~+80°C 

Storage Temperature Range -40°C~+80°C 

   Waterproof  IPX7 

  
 
 

 
 



 

 



 
 

 



 
 

Test result:   

5.35G: 

 

Frequency 
(MHz) 5350  5400  5450  5500 5550 5600 5650 5700 5750 

  

Peak Gain 
(dBi) 5.41  5.78  5.67  5.74  5.29  5.91  5.89  5.48  5.69     

Efficiency 
(%) 61.58  71.42  79.88  76.74 76.09 78.23 70.46 65.70 66.14     



5.4G: 

 
5.45G: 

 
5.5G: 

 



5.55G: 

 
5.6G: 

 
5.65G: 

 



5.7G: 

 
5.75G: 

 


